
Bi Weekly Cost
Employee
EE+SP
EE+Child
EE+Children
Family

Monthly Cost
Employee
EE+SP
EE+Child
EE+Children
Family

$23.68

$6.23
$5.92
$9.16
$9.16

2023 FT and PT Vision Rates
EyeMed Plus Plan

Team Member
$3.12

2023 COBRA Vision Rates
EyeMed Plus Plan

COBRA Participant Rates
$12.48
$24.92
$23.68

$36.64


