2023 FT and PT Vision Rates

	EyeMed Plus Plan
Bi Weekly Cost	Team Member
Employee	\$3.12
EE+SP	\$6.23
EE+Child	\$5.92
EE+Children	\$9.16
Family	\$9.16

2023 COBRA Vision Rates

	EyeMed Plus Plan
Monthly Cost	COBRA Participant Rates
Employee	\$12.48
EE+SP	\$24.92
EE+Child	\$23.68
EE+Children	\$23.68
Family	\$36.64